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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expendifures
for CANDIDATES ’
(RSA 664)
September 10, 2002 - Primary Election

L C/\ Hon B&\ow of as Pé_r\e\, f-‘r_\}é

(print name) ' (street)

Lenawnon _ cand1date for the office of D {"(.L‘{‘E’, Seﬂ&+€
(town/city ztp code) ‘ ‘ .
County of . District No. 5 for the Democr Ox*‘i\ C. party,

report that I have expenditures exceeding 3500 for the primary election and do submit, with my fiscal agent the

following report of réceipts and expenditures.

| SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: August 21 = Septembcr 4 0O September 18 O
Receipts: . Y
1) Total of all receipts in this report B N IS e 4 AQM —
: l
2) Total of all receipts in previous reports (surplus from 5/7[::! {‘epero 2) 8§ (73 "-,_'
3) Total of all primary election receipts to date 3) § € 917
(Add lines 1'and 2) d
‘Expenditures: 7 et : '
4) Total expenditures in thisreport . - ~~ ﬂ 4 3 75—1 . ? 9
5) Total of expenditures in previous reports HE6CNE 5 8 o
6) Total o.f all primary elecfwn expenditures to date AUG 91 000 : B 6). $ 1671. %19
7) Balance if SURPLUS - NEW HAM osiRE | 7 s, é‘?—‘i 2L
8) Balance if DEFICIT SEGRETARY OF STATE 8 $-
Signature of Candidate ‘ Signature of Fiscal Agent N

Secretary of State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 — Fax: 603-271-6316 — http:/fwww.state.rih.us/sos
email: elections(@sos.state.nk.us
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Candidate: Clifton Below
Reporting Period Ending August 18, 2002

ection ltemized Expenditures

P/G Naiure of Expenditure

id to Whom Post Office Address Amount Date

Staples West Lebanon NH 03734 $37.89 5/21/2002 p office supplies
NH Sec. of State Concord NH 03301 $10.00 7M/2002 p filing fee
InterTown Record Meredith NH 03253 $25.00 8/3/2002 p subscription
Lebanon Postmaster Lebanon NH 03766 $148.00 8/5/2002 p stamps

Argus Champion Newport NH 03773 $25.00 8/3/2002 p subscription
Lebanon Postmaster Lebanon NH 03766 $202.00 8/8/2002 p stamps

Gnomon Copy Lebanon NH 03766 $7400 8/16/2002 p  copying

Lebanon Postmaster Lebanon NH 03766 $86.00 8/16/2002 p stamps

One Court Street Associates Lebanon NH 03766 $156.50 8M9/2002 p rent and copies -
InterTown Record Meredith NH 03253 $3.50 8M19/2002 p subscription balance
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Primary Election itemized Receipts

Full Name of Contributor

Richard Abel & Roberta Berner
Katharine S. Almy

Rep. Susan W. Almy

William & Marilyn Andrews
Robert & Kay Anthony

Treat & Molly Arnold

Roy & Nina Banwell, Jr.
Caroline Below

Rep. Bernard Benn & Vivian Kogan
Clare & Dean Bensley

Dr. Michael Blayney

Barney & Anita Brannen

Hugh & Judith Chapin

Barbara & Winsor L. Chase
Mary Churchill

Fred G. Coombs

Hon. Marion & John Copenhaver
Stephen & Eleanor Crafy

Lyn Sellers Davies

Sarah Sapir Eisen

Leslie & Stephen E Enroth
Frances Field

Robert S. & Susanne Foote
Joanne Foulk & Denis Kelemen
Rep. Barbara C. French

Jane & John R. Friday

PO Address

112 Bank St, Lebanon NH
80 Lyme Road #222, Hanover NH

266 Poverty Lane 4B, Lebanon NH

4 Camp Road, PO Box 348, New London NH

80 Lyme Road #332, Hanover NH

5 Martin Lane, Hanover NH

3 Ledge Road, Hanover NH

22 Birch Meadow, Brunswick ME

28 1/2 Rip Road, Hanover NH

874 Mountain Rd, Newbury NH

3 Aspen St., Etna NH

PO Box 124, Wilmot NH

PO Box 906, New London NH

27 Hastings Landing, New London NH
46 Green Street, Lebanon NH

PO Box 351, New London NH

14 Woodcock Lane, Box 237, Etna NH
PO Box 6, Lyme NH

1 Mourlyn Road, Hanover NH

80 Lyme Road #436, Hanover NH
PO Box 159, North Sutton NH

121 Mascoma St. # 241, Lebanon NH
P.0. Box 1378, New London NH

8 Smith Road, Hanover NH

17 Fairview Ave., Henniker NH

PO Box 1433, Grantham NH

Candidate Name: Clifton Below

Page 144 Reporting period ending Aug. 19, 2002

1st Contribution

Amount Date
50  8/12/2002
500  8/10/2002
500 8/14/2002
10 8/18/2002
100 B8/12/2002
50  8/18/2002
50  8/10/2002
200  8/18/2002
100  §/12/2002
50  8/18/2002
100  8/4/2002
100  8/18/2002
100  8/18/2002
100 8/19/2002
25  8/9/2002
75 8/18/2002
30  8/3/2002
250  8/9/2002
100  8/9/2002
50  8/10/2002
250  8/18/2002
100 8/18/2002
100 8/18/2002
100 8/18/2002
100  8/18/2002
100  8/18/2002

2nd Contribution Aggreg
Amount Date

50
500
500
10
100
50
50
200
100
50
100
100
100
100
25
75
30
250

100
50
250
100
100
100
100
100

Occupation

retired, ,
retired, ,

retired, ,

retired, ,

retired, ,

Piace of Business
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Candidate Name: Clifton Below

Primary Election ltemized Receipts Page goﬁ, Reporting period ending Aug. 19, 2002

Full Name of Contributor PO Address 1st Contribution 2nd Contribution Aggreg  Occupation Place of Business
Amount Date Amount Date

Bertrand M. Gilbert 1069 Rie 4A, P.O. Box 48, Enfield Center NH 50 8/10/2002 50

Lee and Pam Hammond 57 US Rte 4A, Lebanon NH 25  8/18/2002 25

Marlene Elizabeth Heck 8 Blueberry Meadow, Lebanon NH 100 8/18/2002 100

Mary S. Keller 80 Lyme Road #220, Hanover NH 100 8M8/2002 100

Donald Kreis and Jennifer Keller PO Box 536, Grantham NH 150  8/18/2002 150 lawyer & doctor, NH PUC & DHMC, Concoffi &

Margaret Little 68 BreckHill Road, Lyme NH 50  8/18/2002 50 partner, Long River Studio, Lyme

Susan Lloyd 2 Kimball Street, Lebanon NH 250  8/12/2002 250 director, Child Care Office, Dartmouth Col.,

"Claire !. Lobell 80 Lyme Road # 343, Hanover NH 50  8/10/2002 50

Hon. Suzanne K. Loder 265 Mast Road, Durham NH 50  8/18/2002 50

Audrey A. Logan 80 Lyme Road #1568, Hanover NH 50  8/12/2002 50

Lee & Betsy Rybeck Lynd PO Box 163, Meriden NH 100 8/19/2002 100

Linda L. McKim 178 Meriden Rd., Lebanon NH 100 8/18/2002 100

Lilla McLane-Bradley 80 Lyme Road #1022, Hanover NH 50  8/18/2002 50

Rep. Carol Moore PO Box 1383, Concord NH 25 81072002 25

Carol Morrison 33 Lakeshore Dr., PO Box 7, Elkins NH 40  8/18/2002 40

Robert and Shelly Moses 28 Union Street, Lebanon NH 250 8/11/2002 250 CPA, self,

David & Joan Nierenberg 47 Sunset Rock Rd, Lebanon NH 50  8/18/2002 50

Donald & Patricia Novak 20 Clarke Rd, Wilmot Flat NH 200 8/18/2002 200 retired, ,

Bruce Pacht 51 Mascoma St, Lebanon NH 50  8/19/2002 50

Rep. Marion and Gynthia Pawlek 3 Gilson Road, West Lebanon NH 100  8/18/2002 100

Claire Petuck 71 W. Pleasant St., Claremont NH 100 8/18/2002 100

Franklyn Phillips PO Box 300, Grantham NH 100  8/19/2002 100

Joseph S. Ransmeier 79 Briar Hill Rd., Hopkinton NH 200 8/19/2002 200 attorney, Ransmeier & Spellman PC, Concord

Rep. Barbara Hull Richardson 101 Morgan Rd., Richmond NH 100 8182002 100

June & Robert Russeil 17 Willow Spring Circle, FHanover NH 50  8/10/2002 850

Charlotte Sanborn 1 Curfiss Road, Hanover NH 10 81072002 10
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Primary Election Itemized Receipts

Full Name of Contributor

Helen D. Schotanus

Anne S, Segal

Kenneth & Elisabeth Shewmaker

Stuart & Jean Smith, Jr.
Rep. Hilda Weyl Sokol
Hon. Martha Solow
Granite State Teamsters
Brian F. Walsh

Niel and Jane Weathers
Stephen Whitman

Hon. Celestine K. Wiggins
Everett Wood

Jane P. Yaggy

Larry and Kay Litten
Aaron H. Simpson
DASH-PAC

Genesis Health Ventures

PO Address

28 Sugarwood Ln, Grantham NH
8 Occom Ridge, Hanover NH

9 Hollenbeck Lane, Hanover NH
70 Lamphire Hill Ln, Lyme NH

6 Storrs Road, Hanover NH

11 Rayton Rd., Hanover NH

265 Maple Street, Manchester NH
52 Berill Farms Ln, Hanover NH
31 Breidablik Rd., New London NH
51 Churchill Way, Lebanon NH
PO Box 140, Guild NH

PO Box 425, Hanover NH

80 Lyme Road #338, Hanover NH
40 School St, Hanover NH

PO Box 610, Sunapee NH

424 C St NE, Washington DC

148 W. State St., Kennett Square PA

Candidate Name: Clifton Below

Page‘d 2{: Reporting period ending Aug. 19, 2002

1st Contribution

Amount Date
99  8/11/2002
250 8/19/2002
200 8/18/2002
100 8/18/2002
100  8/18/2002
50 8M8/2002
300 8/3/2002
100  8/10/2002
50  8/18/2002
250 8/18/2002
50  8/18/2002
50  8/9/2002
100 811072002
30 81072002
75  B8/18/2002
500  8/3/2002
250  8/3/2002

2nd Contribution Aggreg
Amount  Date

99
250
200
100
100
50
300
- 100
50
250
50
50
100
30
75
500
250

Qccupation Place of Business

retired, ,
professor, Dartmouth Coll, Hanover
retired, ,

retired, ,

polit. comt., ,

partner, Whitman Communications, Lebanon
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